L'amp. 1ta. gara 4 llght b V4
Final Results

Place: ponticelli

Date: 9.3.2019

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1. Francesco Igneri
2. Antonio Merlini
3. Salvo Daniele

4. Claudio Novelli

5. Paolo Borzani

6. Aldo Daudo

7. Maurizio Caramazza
8. Franco Tutone

9. Mirko Speziari
10. Maurizio Senzioni
11. Giampiero Ronco
12. Fabio Cellin

13. Mauro Insinga

14, Roberto Santucci
15. Agrippino Pitan
16. Oliviero Rosti

17. Valerio Giordano
18. Marco Bellini

19. Sergio Mucci
20. Oddino Achino
21. Stefano Renzoni

22. Paolo Niccolai
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Total Laps

295.71
281.41
279.46
2717.67
276.06
276.05
272.36
272.07
263.12
260.60
257.61
256.69
256.19
251.11
249.69
244 45
243.09
233.00
230.63
215.20
210.23
77.00

http://www.spytech.cz

Best Time

5.948
6.296
6.232
6.028
6.120
6.316
6.328
6.188
6.296
6.492
6.484
6.548
6.684
6.772
6.300
6.896
6.876
6.004
7.036
7.820
7.160
6.120



Camp. Ita. gara 2 light 52
Quahification Results

Place: ponticelli

Date: 9.3.2019

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
1. Marco Bellini 8.00 6.128
2, Francesco Igneri 9.00 6.148
3. Salvo Daniele 8.00 6.160
4, Paolo Borzani 8.00 6.280
5. Aldo Daudo 7.00 6.356
6. Antonio Merlini 8.00 6.380
7. Mirko Speziari 7.00 6.408
8. Paolo Niccolai 8.00 6.412
9. Maurizio Senzioni 8.00 6.452
10. Claudio Novelli 9.00 6.488
11. Agrippino Pitari 7.00 6.560
12. Mauro Insinga 8.00 6.624
13 Fabio Cellini 8.00 6.772
14. Giampiero Ronco 7.00 6.788
15. Maurizio Caramazza 3.00 6.840
16. Roberto Santucci 7.00 6.932
17. Valerio Giordano 8.00 6.984
18. Sergio Mucci 8.00 7.040
19. Oliviero Rosti 7.00 7.112
20. Stefano Renzoni 7.00 7.152
21. Franco Tutone 6.00 7.152
22. Oddino Achino 7.00 7.516
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Place: ponticelli
Date: 9.3.2019

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1.

Francesco Igneri

Antonio Merlini

Salvo Daniele

Paolo Borzani

Aldo Daudo

Mirko Speziari

Marco Bellini

Paolo Niccolai

Camp. Ita. gara 2 light 52
Final — Group A

Laps

37 36 38 35 37
2 1 3 5 7

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

36 38 38
8 6 4

36 36 35
5 7 8

36 33 35
4 2 1

31 36 36
7 8 6

34 33 37
2 1 3

30 34 34
1 3 5

35 28 0

6 4 2

0 0 0

3 5

http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

295.71

281.41

279.46

276.06

276.05

263.12

233.00

77.00



Camp. Ita. gara 2 light 52
Final — Group B

Place: ponticelli

Date: 9.3.2019

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name Laps
1. Claudio Novelli 32 33
2 1
2.  Maurizio 34 32
Caramazza 7 8

3. Maurizio Senzioni 30 32

1 3
4. Giampiero Ronco 33 33

6 4
5. Fabio Cellini 32 32

§ 7

6. Mauro Insinga 33 31

7.  AgrippinoPitari 23 33
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Pnl.
33 36 37 0
8 6 4
34 35 34 0
1 3 5
34 35 29 0
6 4 2
33 31 31 0
5 7 8
30 31 32 0
2 1 3
32 33 33 0
7 8 6
34 32 29 0
4 2 1

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

2717.67

272.36

260.60

257.61

256.69

256.19

249.69



Place: ponticelli
Date: 9.3.2019

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1. Franco Tutone
2. Roberto Santucci
3. Oliviero Rosti

4. Valerio Giordano
5.  Sergio Mucci

6. Oddino Achino
7.  Stefano Renzoni

Camp. Ita. gara 2 light 52
Final — Group C

Laps Pnl.
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Total

272.07

251.11

244 .45

243.09

230.63

215.20

210.23



Camp. Ita gara 2 Lignht 24

Place: ponticelli
Date: 10.3.2019

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot

Race director: nikk
Track name: The Monster

Pos.

VIR b WM

Name

Francesco Igneri
Paolo Niccolai
Senio Regoli

Michele Montemurro

Paolo Borzani
Alessandro Paletta
Aldo Daudo
Marco Bellini
Claudio Novelli
Claudio Battistini
Agrippino Pitari
Mirko Speziari
Fabio Cellini
Angelo Rollo
Mauro Insinga
Andrea Balducci
Valerio Giordano
Francesco Rambelli
Giampiero Ronco
Sergio Mucci
Oddino Achino
Oliviero Rosti
Stefano Renzoni
Roberto Santucci
Salvo Daniele
Franco Tutone
Maurizio Senziom
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Final Results

Total Laps

350.80
331.47
331.45
323.07
322.62
319.25
316.72
314.96
308.19
307.20
305.60
303.47
293.14
291.60
290.37
288.19
283.06
281.48
279.08
278.27
272.26
272.21
267.47
266.78
189.00
105.00
23.00

http://www.spytech.cz

Best Time

4.956
5.308
5.368
5.488
3.552
5.484
5.472
5.424
5.556
5.540
5.792
5.564
5.908
5.844
5.780
5.784
5.936
5.828
5.928
5.900
6.112
6.088
5.976
6.132
5.468
5.604
6.052



Camp. Ita gara Z Light 24
Qualification Results

Place: ponticelli

Date: 10.3.2019

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikk

Track name: The Monster

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
Francesco Igneri 5.00 5.224
2. Paolo Niccolai 9.00 5.360
3. Marco Bellini 9.00 5.452
4. Senio Regoli 8.00 5.524
5. Paolo Borzani 9.00 5.552
6. Salvo Daniele 9.00 5.560
7. Claudio Novelli 9.00 5.564
8. Aldo Daudo 10.00 5.656
9. Michele Montemurro 9.00 5.668
10. Alessandro Paletta 9.00 5.704
11. Mirko Speziari 9.00 5.724
12. Mauro Insinga 10.00 5.736
13. Claudio Battistini 8.00 5.764
14, Agrippino Pitari 8.00 5.828
15. Franco Tutone 8.00 5.892
16. Francesco Rambelli 8.00 5.896
17. Angelo Rollo 8.00 5.900
18. Maurizio Senzioni 8.00 5.964
19. Fabio Cellim 8.00 6.008
20. Roberto Santucci 8.00 6.104
21. Oddino Achino 9.00 6.120
22 Andrea Balducci 6.00 6.128
23 Sergio Mucci 9.00 6.184
24, Giampiero Ronco 8.00 6.204
29 Stefano Renzoni 7.00 6.208
26. Valerio Giordano 7.00 6.300
27. Oliviero Rosti 6.00 6.356
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Camp. Ita gara 2 Light 24
Final — Group A

Place: ponticelli

Date: 10.3.2019

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikk

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Francescolgneri 42 44 43 44 44 — 45 45 43 0 350.80
. 1 3 5 7 8 P 6 4 2

2. Paolo Niccolai 40 42 42 41 41 40 - 42 43 0 331.47
2 1 3 5 7 8 P 6 4

3.  Senio Regoli 40 41 41 42 43 41 41 - 42 0 331.45
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 P 6

4. Michele — 40 41 39 39 41 42 40 41 0 - 323.07
Montemurro P 6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

5. Paolo Borzani 40 40 38 - 41 42 41 39 41 0 32262
5 7 8 P 6 4 2 1 3

6. Aldo Daudo 37 - 39 38 41 38 41 42 40 0 316.72
8 P 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

7. Marco Bellini 40 40 38 36 - 40 42 41 37 0 314.96
3 5 7 8 P 6 4 2 1

8  Claudio Novelli 37 39 - 42 41 39 28 41 41 0 308.19
7 8 P 6 4 2 1 3 5

9. Salvo Daniele 40 41 41 38 281 0O O - 0 189.00
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8 P
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Camp. Ita gara 2 Light 24
Final — Group B

Place: ponticelli

Date: 10.3.2019

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikk

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Alessandro Paletta 38 38 41 40 40 - 43 42 37 0 319.25
1 3 5 7 8 P 6 -4 2

2. Claudio Battistini 39 35 38 40 40 36 38 - 41 0 307.20
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 P 6

3. Agrippino Pitari 38 37 38 - 39 40 38 37 38 0 305.60
5 7 8 P 6 4 2 1 3

4.  Mirko Speziari 36 35 38 39 38 36 - 41 40 0 303.47
2 1 3 5 7 8 P 6 4

5. Angelo Rollo 33 - 37 39 34 35 37 39 37 0 291.60
8 P 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

6. Mauro Insinga 383 39 37 32 - 37 38 33 36 0 290.37
3 5 7 8 P 6 4 2 1

7. Francesco Rambelli 36 32 - 37 37 35 32 35 37 0 281.48
7 8 P 6 4 2 1 3 5

8. Franco Tutone 36 36 33 0O 0 0O 0 - 0 105.00
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8 P

9. MaurizioSenziomm - 23 0 0 O O O 0 O 0 23.00
P 6 4 2 1 3 5 7
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Camp. Ita gara 2 Lignht 24
Final — Group C

Place: ponticelli

Date: 10.3.2019

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikk

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.

1. Fabio Cellini 32 37 38 37 36 - 38 37 38 0
1 3 5 7 8 P 6 4 2
2. AndreaBalducei 37 33 35 39 36 34 37 - 37 0
3. ValerioGiordano 31 - 36 39 34 33 37 38 35 0
4, GiampieroRonco 35 30 35 36 38 37 35 33 - 0
5. Sergio Mucci 35 35 34 - 33 36 34 35 36 0
6. 0Oddino Achino 36 34 33 32 - 34 37 35 31 0
7. Oliviero Rosti - 34 35 34 33 35 35 33 33 0

8. Stefano Renzoni 33 33 - 36 32 31 32 34 36 0

9. Roberto Santucct 35 28 34 35 33 28 - 36 37 0
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Total

293.14

288.19

283.06

279.08

278.27

272.26

272.21

267.47

266.78



